
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= VARIANCE; Name=
ROSSBURG TOWNHOMES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200607260003
60660

07/26/2006
02:11:05

ROSSBURG
TOWNHOMES

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:107
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200608180004
05520

08/18/2006
10:56:52

ROSSBURG
TOWNHOMES

Grantee VARIANCE BRAVEHEART
BUILDING LLC

36 18 Lot#:128
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

200608010003
68800

08/01/2006
10:32:07

ROSSBURG
TOWNHOMES

Grantee VARIANCE AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200608010003
68800

08/01/2006
10:32:07

ROSSBURG
TOWNHOMES

Grantee VARIANCE AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

36 18 Lot#:129
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES


