Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= VARIANCE; Name= ROSSBURG TOWNHOMES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200607260003 60660	07/26/2006 02:11:05	ROSSBURG TOWNHOMES	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHART BUILDING LLC			36	18		Lot#:107 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200608180004 05520	08/18/2006 10:56:52	ROSSBURG TOWNHOMES	Grantee	VARIANCE	BRAVEHEART BUILDING LLC			36	18		Lot#:128 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
200608010003 68800	08/01/2006 10:32:07	ROSSBURG TOWNHOMES	Grantee	VARIANCE	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC						Other:SEE INST
200608010003 68800	08/01/2006 10:32:07	ROSSBURG TOWNHOMES	Grantee	VARIANCE	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC			36	18		Lot#:129 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES